POS. Dorsal

MASCULINO
1 25
2 11
3 15
4 14
5 13
6 26
7 1
8 43
9 28
10 29
11 40
12 2
13 9
14 12
15 10
16 37
17 31
18 21
19 30
20 24
21 38
22 5
23 16
24 39
25 17
26 48
27 22
28 18
29 4
30 7
31 19
32 42
33 32

FEMENINO
1 27
2 23

1l MARCHA BTT DESAFIO DEL BARRO

Nombre

Javier
Carlos
Raul
Sergio
Diego
Jesus
Roberto
Daniel
Alberto
Marcos
Jorge
Luis
Luis
Angel
Mario
Mariano

Carlos
Alvaro

Unai

Alberto
Antonio Pablo
Juan Carlos
Daniel

Jose Angel
Miguel
Antonio
Damian
Roberto
Jesus Alberto
Arturo
Alberto
Manuel

Sergio

Leticia

Flor

&

RUNVASPORT

BTT CONTRARRELO]J

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Manzano Gomez
Garcia

Garrote Vazquez
Garcia Turrion
Garcia Preto
Martinez Barniol
Alonso Prieto
Villar Pérez
Merchan Sandonis
Morla Nieto
Vega Combarros

Alvarez Llano

Espinosa Martin

Garcia Carbo
Galan Calvo

Rodrigo Castafio

Otero Calzén
Hernandez Roldan
Navarro Laka

Lopez Robles
Rodriguez Pefia
Arroyo Luelmo
Gbémez Esteban
Santos Gonzaélez
Gonzalez Colino
Rapado De La Iglesia
Juan Blanco
Gonzalez Colino
Andrés Fernandez
Cuadrado Rodriguez
Gonzalez Iglesias
Vicente Mendez

Pereda Domingo

Martinez Morena

Lamas Cuadrado

Categoria

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO
FEMENINO

www.runvasport.es

INDEPENDIENTE
CANSINOS BIKE
CABRONES BTT
MTB CEADEA
ZAMORA ENAMORA
AC.D. NMR
CANSINOS BIKE
ZAMORA CX
CEADEA MTB

EMICO-SERBIA BEMBIBRE

CANSINOS BIKE

AMIGOS DEL REMO
ZAMORA

FLYZ ROTHAR RACING
TEAM, CDE

CABRONES BTT

CANSINOS BIKE

GASOLEOS CANTALEJO
HPA BIKES

INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON DUERO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CABRONES BTT
CANSINOS BIKE
BIKERS DEL HAMBRE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LOS CHATARROS
MTB PENAUSENDE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON DUERO
INDEPENDIENTE

OCELLUM DURII

AMIGOS DEL REMO
ZAMORA

ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISM

0.COM C.D.
EMICO-ERBI BEMBIBRE

TIEMPO

00:13:11
00:13:27
00:14:29
00:14:36
00:14:46
00:14:49
00:14:56
00:15:11
00:15:12
00:15:19
00:15:32

00:15:40

00:16:05

00:16:15
00:16:27

00:16:39

00:17:08
00:17:24
00:17:25
00:18:04
00:18:09
00:18:26
00:18:31
00:18:49
00:18:57
00:19:12
00:19:13
00:19:42
00:20:51
00:22:25
00:23:25
00:24:17

00:24:56

00:28:52
00:30:35

1de1



